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Plts

StNr

Naam

tessa noom

lara klem

djinn bastiaanse
jalie van de werfhorst
yuna bastiaanse
filippa bootz

noor versteeg
veronique van meer
chayenne poppe
ilona siemerink
fay keijzer

ijfke martijn

rosa schijvenaars
marieke hoeks
lavinia bootz
zofia baczkowska
lieke bolders

lynn keijzer

julia hoeks

UITSLAGENLIJST - JEUGD MEISJES

Vereniging/Woonplts

hoogerheide
somme1sdi jk
halsteren
bergen op zoom
halsteren
amsterdam
halsteren
halsteren
capelle aan den 1ijss
boz

bergen op zoom
halsteren
bergen op zoom
boz

amsterdam
zevenbergen
halsteren
bergen op zoom
boz

Gbdr Uitsl Categ Tijd

2008
2011
2008
2008
2010
2011
2011
2007
2010
2010
2010
2009
2014
2014
2013
2014
2014
2014
2015

Km/Uur Tijd/Km
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Naam

dyero ijzermans
pepijn klem

ryan van hecke
morris van zandbergen
nathan kuster
stijn bolders
lyano ijzermans
Xxavi siemerink
Tuuk van loon
mick vd made
finn versteeg
patrijk baczkowski
sem augustijn
marc van loon
milan augustijn
freek goudzwaard
siem huismans
Jjesse tempelaar
Tucas rozendaal
daan rockx

bob schut

kennor koevoets
dani klem

rob goudzwaard
Jjacco ridderhof
abel den heijer
stijn bolders
ivan rockx

niek tempelaar
julius rozendaal

UITSLAGENLIJST -

Vereniging/Woonplts

somme ] sdi jk
halsteren
bergen op zoom
bergen op zoom
hlasteren
bergen op zoom
boz

halsteren

boz

halsterrn
zevenbergen
boz

halsteren

boz

poortvliet
halsteren
halstreren
bergen op zoom
halsteren
halsteren

boz
sommelsdijk
poortvliet
steenbergen
hoogerheide
hlasteren
halsteren
halsteren
bergen op zoom

GbJr

2013
2012
2013
2013
2014
2013
2014
2012
2012
2009
2015
2015
2015

JEUGD JONGENS

Uitsl Categ Tijd

le jeuad 0:00
2e jeugd 0:00
3e jeugd 0:00
4e jeugd 0:00
5e jeugd 0:00
6e jeugd 0:00
7e jeugd 0:00
Be jeugd 0:00
9e jeugd 0:00
10e jeugd 0:00
lle jeugd 0:00
12e jeugd 0:00
13e jeugd 0:00
l4e jeugd 0:00
15e jeugd 0:00
16e jeugd 0:00
17e jeugd 0:00
18e jeugd 0:00
1% jeugd 0:00
20e jeugd 0:00
2le jeugd 0:00
22e jeugd 0:00
23e jeugd 0:00
24e jeugd 0:00
25¢ jeugd 0:00
26e jeugd 0:00
27e jeugd 0:00
28e jeuad 0:00
2% jeugd 0:00
30e jeugd 0:00

Km/Uur Tijd/Km
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0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
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109
126
112
113

Naam

annemiek verhage
dianne van eekelen
emese Limmermans
Jjanneke nefs

iris v noort
madeleine veraart
berdine vd gaag
marlinde de wit
ingrid broekhuis
petra kuijpers
willemijun kruit
peggy hermans
marlies van eekeren
renske timmermans
petra alberts
margot van gils
isis timmermans
lindsey martijn

UITSLAGENLIJST - 5 KM DAMES

Vereniging/Woonplts
middelburg
halsteren
tholen

utrecht

boz

halsteren
halsteren
bergen op zoom
halsteren
halsteren
halsteren
halsteren
bergen op zoom
halsteren
beergen op zoom
boz

halsteren
halsteren

GbJr Uitsl Categ Tijd
1992 le 5 km 21:55
1969 2e 5 km 22:21
1998 3e 5 km 23:16
1979 4e 5 km 26:08
1991 S5e 5 km 26:35
1991 6e 5 km 26:41
1985 7e 5 km 28:07
8e 5 km 30:17
1980 9e 5 km 30:35
1968 10e 5 km 30:47
1988 1le 5 km 32:08
1973 12e 5 km 32:49
1955 13e 5 km 32:59
2002 l4e 5 km 33:21
1994 15e 5 km 34:37
1987 16e 5 km 34:42
2005 17e 5 km 39:07
1980 18e 5 km 39:08

Km/Uur Tijd/Km
13.688  4:23
13.423  4:28
12.894  4:39
11.480  5:13
11.285  5:19
11.243  5:20
10.670  5:37
9,906  6:03
9.809  6:07
9.746  6:09
9.336  6:25
9,142  6:33
9.09  6:35
8.996  6:40
8.666  6:55
8.646  6:56
7.669  7:49
7.666  7:49
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160
165
153
161
140
143
159
142
139
163
144

Naam

hidde huismans
francois van dijke
axel linders
rogier loos
robin jonkers
rien van vossen
jan-julius van dijke
pepijn klem
marcel adriaanse
rene aalbrechtse
coen linders

ad van eekelen
felix linders
haico huisman
peter simons
adrie van bavel
pieter poppe
henk becht

rick hereijgers
willem kemmers
kees stroo

arne de been
paul schut

arno bronstring
simon brouwer
Jjesse bouwman
rudi van etten
peter borremans
pierre voermans

UITSLAGENLIJST -

Vereniging/Woonplts
halsteren
bergen op zoom
bergen op zoom
boz

tholen
halsteren
bergen op zomm
sommel sdijk
middelburg
tholen

bergen op zoom
halsteren
bergen op zoom
boz

bergen op zoom

cappelle a/d ijssel
boz
lepelstraat
halsteren
halsteren
halsteren
halsteren
halsteren
halsteren
halsteren
oud-gastel
hoogerheide

halsteren

5 KM HEREN

GbJr Uitsl Categ Tijd

1981
1967
2003
1974
1984
1959
2000
2009
1973
1964
1967
1961
2006
1981

1962
1982
1964
2000
1973
1959
1970
1979
2001
2005
1999
1987
1957
1978

17e 5 km
18e 5 km
19e 5 km
20e 5 km
2le 5 km
22e 5 km
23e 5 km
24e 5 km
25e 5 km
26e 5 km
27e 5 km
28e 5 km
2% 5 km

17:57
18:08
18:37
19:10
19:44
21:05
21:34
21:50
21:56
22:34
22:38
22:43
22:48
23:55
24:45
24:57
24:58
25:32
25:52
26:31
27:38
27:41
29:16
29:22
29:22
29:30
29:33
32:53
33:23

Km/Uur Tijd/Km

16.713  3:35
16.544  3:37
16.115  3:43
15.652  3:50
15,203 3:56
14,229  4:13
13.910  4:18
13,740 4:22
13.678  4:23
13.294  4:30
13.255  4:31
13,206 4:32
13.158  4:33
12.544  4:47
12,121  4:57
12,024  4:59
12,016  4:59
11,749  5:06
11.598  5:10
11.314  5:18
10.856 5:31
10.837 5:32
10,251 5:51
1236 582
10.216  5:52
10,169 5:54
10.152 5:54
9.123 6:34

B.987 6:40
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StNr

293
295
291
292

Naam

nathalie van prooijen
elly stornebrink
amanda raats

manon de joode
claire van nispen

UITSLAGENLIJST - 10 KM DAMES

Vereniging/Woonplts

brielle
bergen op zoom

GbJr Uitsl Categ

1990
1984
1976
1992
1992

1e 10 km
2e 10 km
3e 10 km
4e 10 km
5¢ 10 km

Km/Uur Tijd/Km

10.705  5:36
10.616  5:39
10.396  5:46
9.763  6:09
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362
328
330

Naam

gertjan konings
rudy van mourik
mitchell van egeraat
denny franken

kees franken
Jjochiem beckmans
paul timmermans
pieter klem

sjoerd van loon
iwan damen

bart bastiaannsen
matthijs v schendel
michael de wolf
sam van winsen
patrick van haren
rutgers wondergem
jelle vd berg

a abdenwader

tammy semerink
Jjack van oorschot
tim tailor

danny van ginneken
lars vd beek
michael boelens
dennis de bakker
kees van den berk
cyril schetters
harold verstraeten
bas de koning
perry van schilt
ferdy oerlemans
Anton Suikerbuik
kees goossens

ron dingemans

lex adam

Trank hereijgers
theo van der kroon
frank vd vorst
danny van prooijen
jaap van den hoven

UITSLAGENLIJST - 10 KM HEREN
Vereniging/Woonplts GbJr Uitsl Categ Tijd
breda 1984 le 10 km 36:35
steenbergen 1976 2e 10 km 22
halsteren 1991 3e 10 km 38:16
bergen op zoom 1986 4e 10 km 38:30
halsteren 1962 5¢ 10 km 40:40
halsteren 6e 10 km 41:14
tholen 1965 7e 10 km 41:49
somme]sdi jk 1979 Be 10 km 42:26
halsteren 1968 9e 10 km 43:28
steenbergen 1970 10e 10 km 43:53
boz 1989 1le 10 km 43:55
boz 1987 12e 10 km 43:58
roosendaal 1971 13e 10 km 44:12
tholen 1999 14e 10 km 44:16
bergen op zoom 1967 15e 10 km 44:17
middelburg 1974 16e 10 km 44:18
halsteren 1997 17e 10 km 44-49
18e 10 km 45:34
bergen op zoom 1979 19e 10 km 45:40
halsteren 1964 20e 10 km 45:50
steenbergen 1961 21e 10 km 46:25
halsteren 1968 22e 10 km 46:26
hui jbergen 1969 23e 10 km 46:27
bergen op zoom 1958 24e 10 km 46:28
halsteren 1994 25e 10 km 47:43
roosendaal 1964 26e 10 km 47:54
bergen op zoom 1973 27e 10 km 48:06
halsteren 1966 28e 10 km 48:30
halsteren 1978 2% 10 km 48:42
halsteren 1966 30e 10 km 50:12
steenbergen 1965 3le 10 km 50:17
Bergen op Zoom 1958 32e 10 km 50:19
boz 1966 33e 10 km 50:26
halsteren 1970 34e 10 km 50:41
hoogerheide 1961 35e 10 km 50:54
Tepelstraat 1967 36e 10 km 52:06
dinteloord 1948 37e 10 km 53:40
halsteren 1969 38e 10 km 53:43
briellle 1984 3% 10 km 54:01
tholen 1969 40e 10 km 54:33

Km/Uur Tijd/Km

16.401  3:39
16.057 3:44
15,679  3:49
15,584  3:51
14,754  4:04
14,551 4:07
14,348  4:10
14,140  4:14
13.804  4:20
13,673  4:23
13.662  4:23
13.647  4:23
13,576  4:25
13.554  4:25
13.549  4:25
13.544  4:25
13.388  4:28
13,168  4:33
13.139 4:34
13.091 4:35
12,926  4:38
12,922 4:38
12.917 4:38
12.912  4:38
12.574  4:46
12,526  4:47
12.474  4:48
12,3711  4:51
12,320 4:52
1952  B:01
11.932° 5:01
11,924  5:01
11.897 5:02
11.838 5:04
11.788  5:05
11,516 5:12
11,180 522
11.170 5:22
11,108  5:24

10,999  5:27

Pag:



